THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND
THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
SELECTOR GUIDE
© 2021 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
SG2185-2211
1/3
SMD • Radial • Axial
Aluminum ElEctrolytic cApAcitors
V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O LO GY,  I N C .
smD Design
product Family series Focus
series  Voltage capacitance temperature useful
life (1)
case size
(mm) Additional Features
s
ta
nd
ar
d
Vishay Bccomponents
153 CRV • 6.3 V to
100 V
0.47 µF to
1 mF 105 °C Up to
3000 h
4 x 5.3 to
10 x 14 RoHS-compliant
140 CRH 6.3 V to
63 V
10 µF to
4.7 mF 125 °C Up to
6000 h
8 x 10 to
18 x 21
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified,
JEDEC® J-STD-020
lo
w
 i
m
p
ed
an
ce
Vishay Bccomponents
150 CRZ • 6.3 V to
100 V
4.7 µF to
10 mF 105 °C Up to
10 000 h
8 x 10 to
18 x 21
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified,
JEDEC® J-STD-020
146 CTI • 16 V to
100 V
10 µF to
4.7 mF 125 °C Up to
6000 h
8 x 10 to
18 x 21
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified,
JEDEC® J-STD-020,
high temperature
160 CLA • 16 V to
80 V
47 µF to
3.3 mF 150 °C Up to
2000 h
12.5 x 13 to
18 x 21
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified,
JEDEC® J-STD-020,
advanced temperature
lo
w
 i
m
p
ed
an
ce
 /
H
ig
h
V
ib
ra
ti
o
n
Vishay Bccomponents
250 CRZ-V • 6.3 V to
100 V
220 µF to
10 mF 105 °C Up to
10 000 h
16 x 16 to
18 x 21
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified,
JEDEC® J-STD-020
246 CTI-V • 16 V to
100 V
150 µF to
4.7 mF 125 °C Up to
6000 h
16 x 16 to
18 x 21
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified,
JEDEC® J-STD-020,
high temperature
260 CLA-V • 16 V to
80 V
150 µF to
3.3 mF 150 °C Up to
2000 h
16 x 16 to
18 x 21
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified,
JEDEC® J-STD-020,
advanced temperature
H
ig
h
Vo
lt
ag
e
Vishay Bccomponents
152 CME • 400 V to
450 V
2.2 μF to
33 µF 105 °C Up to
6000 h
10 x 10 to
18 x 21
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified,
JEDEC® J-STD-020
192 CTX • 400 V 2.2 μF to
33 µF 125 °C Up to
2500 h
10 x 10 to
18 x 21
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified,
JEDEC® J-STD-020,
high temperature
c
o
nd
uc
ti
ve
p
o
ly
m
er
Vishay Bccomponents
180 CPS 2.5 V to
35 V
22 µF to
2.7 mF 105 °C 2500 h 5.3 x 5.7 to
10.4 x 12.6 RoHS-compliant
181 CPL 4.0 V to
35 V
18 µF to
820 µF 105 °C 5000 h 6.6 x 5.9 to
10.4 x 12.6 RoHS-compliant
184 CPNS • 2.5 V to
100 V
4.7 µF
to 3.3 mF 105 °C 2000 h 4.0 x 5,5 to
10 x 12.4 RoHS-compliant
185 CPNZ • 6.3 V to
50 V
10 µF to
1.5 mF 105 °C 5000 h 6.3 x 5.8 to
10 x 12.4 RoHS-compliant
186 CPNT • 6.3 V to
50 V
10 µF to
1.5 mF 125 °C 2000 h 6.3 x 5.8 to
10 x 12.4
RoHS-compliant,
high temperature
H
yb
ri
d
p
o
ly
m
er
Vishay Bccomponents
182 CPHZ • 16 V to
80 V
10 µF to
1.5 mF 105 °C 10 000 h 5 x 5.8 to
10 x 16.5 RoHS-compliant
183 CPHT • 25 V to
80 V
10 µF to
330 µF 125 °C 4000 h 5 x 5.8 to
10 x 10.5
RoHS-compliant,
high temperature
note
(1)  At upper category temperature
SMD • Radial • Axial
© 2021 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Aluminum ElEctrolytic cApAcitors
V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O LO GY,  I N C .
SELECTOR GUIDE
SG2185-2211
2/3
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND
THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
radial Design
product Family series Focus
series  Voltage capacitance temperature useful
life (1)
case size
(mm) Additional Features
s
ta
nd
ar
d
Vishay Bccomponents
048 RML 6.3 V to
63 V
100 µF to
10 mF 105 °C Up to
4000 h
10 x 12 to
18 x 35 RoHS-compliant
142 RHS • 10 V to
450 V
1 µF to
22 mF 105 °C Up to
2500 h
5 x 11 to
18 x 40 RoHS-compliant
148 RUS • 6.3 V to
100 V
47 µF to
22 mF 105 °C Up to
3000 h
10 x 12 to
18 x 35 RoHS-compliant
140 RTM 6.3 V to
63 V
22 µF to
4.7 mF 125 °C Up to
4000 h
10 x 12 to
18 x 31
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified,
high temperature
lo
w
 i
m
p
ed
an
ce
Vishay Bccomponents
136 RVI 10 V to
100 V
22 µF to
10 mF 105 °C Up to
10 000 h
10 x 12 to
18 x 35 RoHS-compliant
150 RMI • 10 V to
100 V
100 µF to
8.2 mF 105 °C Up to
10 000 h
8 x 12 to
18 x 40
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified
146 RTI • 16 V to
63 V
68 µF to
6.8 mF 125 °C Up to
6000 h
10 x 12 to
18 x 35
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified,
high temperature
160 RLA • 16 V to
50 V
33 µF to
3.3 mF 150 °C Up to
2000 h
10 x 12 to
18 x 35
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified,
advanced temperature
Ve
ry
 l
o
w
 i
m
p
ed
an
ce
Vishay Bccomponents
170 RVZ • 10 V to
63 V
100 μF to
6.8 mF 105 °C Up to
10 000 h
10 x 12 to
18 x 40
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified
172 RLX • 10 V to
50 V
150 μF to
15 mF 105 °C Up to
10 000 h
10 x 12 to
18 x 40
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified
190 RTL • 16 V to
50 V
100 μF to
6.8 mF 125 °C Up to
6000 h
10 x 12 to
18 x 35
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified,
high temperature
lo
w
 i
m
p
ed
an
ce
 /
H
ig
h
V
ib
ra
ti
o
n
Vishay Bccomponents
250 RMI-V • 10 V to
100 V
330 µF to
8.2 mF 105 °C Up to
10 000 h
16 x 20 to
18 x 40
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified
246 RTI-V • 16 V to
63 V
390 µF to
6.8 mF 125 °C Up to
6000 h
16 x 20 to
18 x 35
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified,
high temperature
260 RLA-V • 16 V to
50 V
470 µF to
3.3 mF 150 °C Up to
2000 h
16 x 25 to
18 x 35
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified,
advanced temperature
H
ig
h
Vo
lt
ag
e Vishay Bccomponents
152 RMH • 200 V to
400 V
1.5 µF to
220 µF 105 °C Up to
4000 h
10 x 12 to
18 x 35
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified
note
(1)  At upper category temperature
SMD • Radial • Axial
© 2021 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Aluminum ElEctrolytic cApAcitors
V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O LO GY,  I N C .
SELECTOR GUIDE
SG2185-2211
3/3
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND
THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Axial Design
product Family series Focus
series  Voltage capacitance temperature useful
life (1)
case size
(mm) Additional Features
s
ta
nd
ar
d
Vishay Bccomponents
021 ASM • 6.3 V to
100 V
1.0 µF to
15 mF 85 °C Up to
8000 h
4.5 x 10 to
21 x 38 RoHS-compliant
030/031 AS 6.3 V to
100 V
1.0 µF to
1.0 mF 85 °C Up to
3000 h
4.5 x 10 to
10 x 25 RoHS-compliant
138 AML 6.3 V to
100 V
1.0 µF to
15 mF 105 °C Up to
10 000 h
6.3 x 12.7 to
21 x 38 RoHS-compliant
118 AHT • 6.3 V to
200 V
2.2 µF to
10 mF 125 °C Up to
8000 h
6.5 x 18 to
21 x 38
RoHS-compliant,
high temperature
119 AHT-DIN 10 V to
100 V
4.7 µF to
4.7 mF 125 °C Up to
8000 h
6.5 x 18 to
21 x 38
RoHS-compliant,
high temperature
H
ig
h
Vo
lt
ag
e Vishay Bccomponents
041-043 ASH • 160 V to
450 V
1 µF to
220 µF 85 °C Up to
15 000 h
6.5 x 18 to
10 x 30 RoHS-compliant
lo
w
 i
m
p
ed
an
ce
Vishay Bccomponents
120 ATC • 16 V to
100 V
47 µF to
6.8 mF 125 °C Up to
8000 h
10 x 30 to
21 x 38
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified,
high temperature
125 ALS • 10 V to
63 V
47 µF to
18 mF 105 °C Up to
10 000 h
6.5 x 18 to
21 x 38
RoHS-compliant,
AEC-Q200 qualified
126 ATX • 10 V to
63 V
33 µF to
12 mF 125 °C Up to
8000 h
6.5 x 18 to
21 x 38
RoHS-compliant,,
AEC-Q200 qualified
high temperature
note
(1)  At upper category temperature